TEL 604 540 1100
RST Instruments Ltd.
11545 Kingston St.,
Maple Ridge, BC  V2X 0Z5  Canada
Strain Gauge and Vibrating
Wire Pressure Transducers

Thermistor Type NTC 3K Ohms @ 25°C
Thermistor Interchangeability ±0.2°C
Thermistor Resolution 0.1°C
Dimensions 150 mm X 25 mm
RST Instruments Ltd. reserves the right to change specifications without notice.  ELB0032D
Strain Gauge and Vibrating
Wire Pressure Transducers
SPECIFICATIONS + ORDERING
ORDERING
ITEM PART #
STRAIN GAUGE TRANSDUCER 1/4” NPT THREAD
Voltage output 0 - 5 Volts ELSGT600
4-20 mA output ELSGT610
RS485 output - Sealed ELSGT620
VIBRATING WIRE TRANSDUCER 1/4” NPT PORT
0.07 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-0.07
0.175 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-0.175
0.35 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-0.35
0.7 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-0.7
1.0 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-1.0
2.0 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-2.0
3.0 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-3.0
5.0 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-5.0
7.5 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-7.5
10 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-10
35 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-35
75 Mpa Vibrating Wire Transducer with 1/4” NPT Port VW2180-75
ELECTRICAL CABLE
Two twisted pairs cable with polyurethane jacket. EL380004
OPTIONAL READOUTS
4-20 mA Transmitter Readout - IR420 ELIR420